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Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 03/01/2024 - 10:05

Mês: Dezembro/2023

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 72.567,24 C

01/12/2023 010953 CRED TEV 724.825,85 C 797.393,09 C

01/12/2023 144689 PAG BOLETO 702,76 D 796.690,33 C

01/12/2023 152479 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 796.585,33 C

01/12/2023 903000 PAG AGUA 151,42 D 796.433,91 C

01/12/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 723.505,85 D 72.928,06 C

05/12/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 628,05 D 72.300,01 C

06/12/2023 121537 ENVIO TED 168,00 D 72.132,01 C

06/12/2023 121537 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 72.121,01 C

06/12/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.015,48 D 71.105,53 C

06/12/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.320,00 D 69.785,53 C

07/12/2023 555061 RESGATE 113.000,00 C 182.785,53 C

07/12/2023 037108 PAG FONE 289,92 D 182.495,61 C

07/12/2023 058613 PAG BOLETO 2.076,42 D 180.419,19 C

07/12/2023 011339 DEB.AUTOR. 137.445,89 D 42.973,30 C

07/12/2023 071012 ENVIO TEV 26.726,26 D 16.247,04 C

08/12/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 16.243,86 C

11/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 37.358,47 C 53.602,33 C

11/12/2023 111249 CRED TEV 4.883,32 C 58.485,65 C

14/12/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 17.970,47 D 40.515,18 C

15/12/2023 123437 ENVIO TED 16.564,80 D 23.950,38 C

15/12/2023 123437 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 23.939,38 C

18/12/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 11,13 D 23.928,25 C

19/12/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 8.455,66 D 15.472,59 C

20/12/2023 184045 PG ORG GOV 4.036,90 D 11.435,69 C

20/12/2023 184219 PG ORG GOV 3.754,20 D 7.681,49 C

20/12/2023 132400 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 7.081,49 C

20/12/2023 132400 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 7.070,49 C
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21/12/2023 106352 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 6.470,49 C

21/12/2023 119822 ENVIO TED 992,00 D 5.478,49 C

21/12/2023 106352 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 5.467,49 C

21/12/2023 119822 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 5.456,49 C

21/12/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 187,62 D 5.268,87 C

22/12/2023 586858 RESGATE 2.000,00 C 7.268,87 C

22/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 616.021,39 C 623.290,26 C

22/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 3.139,83 C 626.430,09 C

22/12/2023 221343 CRED TEV 221.954,17 C 848.384,26 C

22/12/2023 181740 PAG BOLETO 560,00 D 847.824,26 C

22/12/2023 182376 PAG BOLETO 560,00 D 847.264,26 C

22/12/2023 183001 PAG BOLETO 560,00 D 846.704,26 C

22/12/2023 119544 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 846.104,26 C

22/12/2023 119544 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 846.093,26 C

22/12/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 698.662,09 D 147.431,17 C

22/12/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.124,43 D 145.306,74 C

22/12/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 144.986,74 D 320,00 C

26/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.847,88 C 2.167,88 C

26/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.026,60 C 3.194,48 C

26/12/2023 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 3.139,48 C

27/12/2023 285186 PAG AGUA 170,81 D 2.968,67 C

27/12/2023 285288 PAG FONE 289,92 D 2.678,75 C

27/12/2023 570227 PAG BOLETO 728,19 D 1.950,56 C

27/12/2023 121163 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 1.350,56 C

27/12/2023 121163 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 1.339,56 C

27/12/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 686,88 D 652,68 C

28/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 9.176,54 C 9.829,22 C

28/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 882,87 C 10.712,09 C

28/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 84.677,33 C 95.389,42 C

28/12/2023 217692 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 95.284,42 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


